
Project Expense String Project Title Account
Approp. To 

Date
Requested 
Changes

Revised 
Appropriation

UTC000098-CIP UTILTY-EXPANS CNS-448 Road Runner Water and Sewer 563102 -                        282,300              282,300                       

UTC000114-CIP UTILTY-EXPANS CNS-448 Relocations of Water and Sewer Line 563102 648,860                (282,300)             366,560                       

648,860                -                       648,860                       

Project Adjustments
PAJ 8

Effective Date 07/02/2024


	Sheet1

